Monthly Fund Summary Report Form

MonthfYear August 30, 2019
Bank --Marion National Bank

Couniy General{001) ] 168,436.32
Jail Stax (148) $ 3,572.40
Reg of Deeds Tech (988) $ 277.75
Treasurer Tech (989) ) 10.58
E911{006) ) 1,403.40
Transient Guest (996) $ 1,000.00
Bad Check Fund(010) $ -
Risk Management(100} $ -
Ambulance(i02) $ 10,2097.01
Amb-Florence Crew{102-550) $ -
Amb-Hillsboro Crew(102-560) $ -
Amb-Marion Crew(102-570) $ -
Amb-Peabody Crew({102-580) $ -
Amb Rescue (102-509-403) 3 -
Amb-EMT Classes(103) $ -
Appraiser(104) $ 956.08
Aging(110) $ 1,414.13
Election{114) $ 349.21
Emp Benefit Fund(118) $ 981.32
Health(130) 3 12,062.51
Health: MR CO WIC(131) $ -
Noxious Weed(136) $ 1,391.34
Noxious Weed-Cap Cutlay{137) 3 -
Park(140) $ 13,629.65
Road & Bridge(146) 3 303,315.37
Solid Waste{152) 3 4,250.00
Swaste-HHW(152-562) $ 2,374.67
Transfer Station(153) $ 69,173.98
Trf Sta/Recycle(153-559) $ 1,282.56
Lake Patrol {125) 3 411.79
Speciai Bridge (154) $ -
Spec Equip R&B (160) $ -
Cap Imp (170) $ -
Imp #2 Saddle Creek $ -
Imp #2 Water Debt Svc {442) 3 -
Imp # 2 Water-Operaling(443) $ 4,803.08
Imp # 2 Water-Repr/Repl(445) 3 -
Imp # 3 Levied(450) 3 -
Imp # 3 Sewer Oper(454) 3 297.36
Imp # 2 Levied Oper(462) $ 175.90
Imp # 2 Sewer Oper(466) $ 4,922.08
Imp # 2 Payroll{468) 3 960.34
Imp # 2 Sewer Repr/Repl(469) $ -
CFire # 3 Levied(540) $ 77317
CFire # 3 Spec Equip(542) 3 -
DFire # 1 Levied(545) 3 1,8652.12
DFire # 1 Spec Equip(547) $ -
CVD (480) 3 650.00
Eastshore (470) $ 300.00
TOTAL A/P Checks $ 601,324.12

$10.297.01

$6,624.67

$70,456.54
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61.95

9,195.18

83,318.99

1,243.02

1568,436.32

601,324.12

517,785.29

|6 en [N |67 |60 |6R |60 |6R |40 (69 (69 |69 |6P [6p |00 |60 |6 [0 (en |0h |0 |6 |6P |6 |60 (6P |en |6A |tn (6n |0 |en |en |

1,119,109.41




FMWARFNDRZ2 MARION COUNTY 8/28/19 13:32:35
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAIL LISTING Page 1
START DATE: 08/30/2019 END DATE: 08/30/2019
TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)
FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TOTAL
001 48988 AP 08/30/2019 KENT BECKER 9-001-501-200 COMM RMB MILES 78.30
001 48987 AP 08/30/2019 BEAR GRAPHICS 9-001-501-300 COMM RECORD ENDR 296.561
001 49004 AP 08/30/2019 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 9-001-501-300 COMM CAMERA DISK 53.86
001 49114 AP 08/30/2019 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS 9-001-501-300 COMM DRWR TRAY/3 20.07
001 49005 AP 08/30/2019 CENTURY BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 9-001-502-200 CLK TONR SHPPNG 15.01
001 49113 AP 08/30/2019 N/C KANSAS CO CLERK'S ASSN 9-001-502-200 CLK FALL CONF/TS 20.00
001 49114 AP 08/30/2019 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS 9-001-502-300 CLK LABELS 19.18
001 49114 AP 08/30/2019 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS - 9-001.502-300 CLK INK/KLNX/BTY 94.97
001 49005 AP 08/30/2012 CENTURY BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 9-001-503-200 TREAS COPIER 37.96
00t 48968 AP 08/30/2019 LAURA E ALLEN 2-001-504-200 ATTY SPC PROS SVC 944.00
001 48984 AP (08/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-504-200 ATTY MEMQS/500 108.84
001 48984 AP 08/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-504-200 ATTY STAMPS/4 68.00
001 48997 AP 08/30/2019 CAPITOL CITY MORTUARY SERVICE 9-001-504-200 ATTY TRNSPRT/SH 228.15
Go1 48999 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-504-200 ATTY ERROR-CR 12.32-
001 49003 AP 08/30/2019 CASE & SON INSURANCE 9-001-504-200 ATTY NTRY BOND/SH 50.00
001 49039 AP 08/30/2019 FRONTIER FORENSICS MIDWEST 9.-001-504-200 ATTY AUTOPSY/SH 1,650.00
001 49042 AP 08/30/2019 LLOYD DAVIES,DBA GREAT PLAINS 9-001-504.200 ATTY IT SVC 255.00
001 49054 AP 08/30/20192 IMAGEQUEST 9-001-504-200 ATTY COPIER 2.67
001 49060 AP 08/30/2019 KS SECRETARY OF STATE 9-001-504-200 ATTY NOTARY FEE/SH 25.00
001 49102 AP 08/30/2019 SHELLEY MILLER 9-001-504-200 ATTY RMB MILES 58.00
001 49162 AP 08/30/2019 US BANCORP 9-001-504-200 ATTY COPIER 235.40
001 49165 AP 08/30/2019 VERIZON 9:001-504-200 ATTY MOBILE PH 52.95
001 49004 AP 0B/30/2019 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 9-001-504-300 ATTY HP MONITOR 138.96
001 49127 AP 08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-504-300 ATTY FLSHDRV/4 122,96
001 49127 AP 08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-504-300 ATTY STPLR/TONER 96.98
001 49127 AP 08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATICN 9-001-504-300 ATTY PENS/REFILL 45.33
D001 49127 AP 08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATIOCN 9.-001.-504-300 ATTY MRKRS 42.96
Go1 49108 AP 08/30/2012 NAVRAT'S INC 9-001-504-400 ATTY DESK 2,045.35
001 48970 AP 08/30/2019 ANIMAL HEALTH CENTER OF MN €CO 9-001-506-200 SHER STRAY KENNEL 160.00
001 "48970 AP 08/30/2019 ANIMAL HEALTH CENTER OF MN CO 9.001-506-200 SHER K9 CARE 256.66
001 48978 AP 08/30/2019 AT&T 9-001-506-200 SHER PH CHG 68.45
001 49000 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES/VISA 9-001-506-200 SHER CERT MAIL 18.15
001 49000 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES/VISA 9-001-506-200 SHER TOLL FEES 23.35
001 49001 AP 0873072019 CARDIE OIL, INC. 9-001-506-200 SHER FLAT RPR 15.00
001 49042 AP 08/30/2019 LILOYD DAVIES,DBA GREAT PLAINS 9-001-506-200 SHER IT SVC 63.75
001 49067 AP 08/30/2012 KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE 9-001-506-200 SHER COPIER CONTR 195.09
001 49079 AP 08/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (VEH) 9-001-506-200 SHER VEH TAG/REG 98.97
001 49084 AP 08/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER {(PSTG) 9-001-506-200 SHER PSTG 72.92
001 49085 AP 08/30/2019 MARION NATIONAL BANK 9-001-506-200 SHER CHECK ORDER 125.71
001 49093 AP 08/30/2019 MARION DRY CLEANING 9-001-506-200 SHER UNTFORMS 15.90
001 49101 AP 08/30/2019 MIDWAY HOTORS 9-001-506-200 SHER 15FD LEAK RPR 581.30
001 49124 AP 08/30/2019 PSYCHOLOGICAL RESOURCES 9-001-506-200 SHER PSYCH EVAL 270.00
001 49133 AP 08/30/2019 RHINO CAR & TRUCK WASH 9-001-506-200 SHER CAR WASH 20.28
001 49152 AP 08/30/2019 LORI TAJCHHMAN $-001-506-200 SHER CUSTODIAL 135.00
001 49155 AP 08/30/2012 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 2-001-506-200 SHER LONG DIST 24 .65
001 49161 AP 08/30/2019 US DIARY 9-001-506-200 SHER MO PLANNR/100 245.13
001 49174 AP 08/30/2019 VERIZON 9-001-506-200 SHER MOBILE PH 212.75
001 49179 AP 08/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001i-506-200 SHER 09FD OIL/SVC 1,600.93
001 49179 AP 08/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 19CHV O0IL/SVC 106.74
o001 49179 AP 08/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 13CHV QIL/SVC 49,95
001 49179 AP 08/30/2012 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 08DG O0IL/SVC 53.14
Go1 49179 AP 08/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 18DG O1L/SVC 75.23




FMWARFNDR2 MARION COUNTY 8/28/19 13:32:35
RCURRY WARRANT FUNDS DETAIL LISTING Page 2
START DATE: 08/30/2019 END DATE: 08/30/2019
TYPES OF CHECKS SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)
FUND CHECK# DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT# DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TOTAL
o001 49179 AP 08/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 15FD OIL/SVC 51.60
001 49179 AP 08/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-506-200 SHER 15FD OIL/SVC 120.70
001 48929 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-300 SHER BTTY 77.80
001 48999 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-300 SHER FUEL 13.00
001 48999 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 2.001-566-300 SHER FUEL 20.31
001 48999 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-300 SHER FUEL 28.01
ool 48999 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-506-300 SHER K9 FOOD 93.50
oo1 49000 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES/VISA 9-001-506-300 SHER MEAS WHEEL 101.98
ool 49000 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES/VISA 9-001-506-300 SHER PARADE CANDY 149.73
001 49000 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES/VISA 9-001-506-300 SHER JUMP STRTRS 662.70
0901 49002 AP 08B/30/2019 CARLSONS' GROCERY INC 9-001-506-300 SHER TWLS/CFF FLTR 12.63
001 49040 AP 08/30/2019 GALLS, LLC 9-001-506-300 SHER BELT SNAPS 23.03
001 49040 AP 08/30/2019 GALLS., LLC 9-001-506-300 SHER VLCRO HLDRS 53.43
001 49040 AP 08/30/2019 GALLS, LtC 9.001-506-300 SHER NAME TAG 17.91
001 49069 AP 08/30/2019 KUSTOM SIGNALS, INC. 9-001-506-300 SHER CAM CHGR/BAT 120.00
001 49074 AP 08/30/2019 LE UPFITTER 9-001-506-300 SHER 15FD CELL PKG 896.19
001 49083 AP 08/30/2019 MARION CO HIGHWAY DEPT. 9-001-506-300 SHER FUEL 3.381.79
001 49087 AP 08/30/2019 MARION AUTO SUPPLY INC 9-001-506-300 SHER BULB/RAIN X 24.64
001 49087 AP 08/30/2019 MARION AUTO SUPPLY INC 9-001-506-300 SHER CREDIT 13.98-
o0l 49106 AP 08/30/2019 NARTEC, INC. 9-001-506-300 SHER CERT FEE/3 13.45
001 49131 AP 08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-506-300 SHER INK REFILL 5.73
001 49131 AP 08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-506-300 SHER INK REFILL 5.73
o001 49131 AP 08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-506-300 SHER MEMO/CLNR/SPL 69.74
001 49138 AP 08/30/2019 SAFE LIFE DEFENSE 9-001-506-300 SHER BODY ARMR VEST 520.20
001 48963 AP 08/30/2019 ADAMS JONES LAW FIRM, P.A. 9-001-507-200 CH EXPWND PRF SYC 4,150.00
001 48978 AP 08/30/2019 ATA&T 9.001-507-200 CH PH CHG 923.60
001 48978 AP 08/30/2019 ATA&T 9-001-507-200 CH/COMCOR PH CHG 68.45
001 48978 AP 08/30/2019 ATE&T 2-001-507-200 CH CRTSVC PH CHG 34.865
001 48978 AP 08/30/2019 AT&T 2-001-507-200 CH/EXT PH CHG 103.1¢
001 48983 AP 08/30/2019 ATMOS ENERGY 9-001-5067-200 CH/FLO MUS UTL 50.18
001 48983 AP 08/30/2019 ATMOS ENERGY 9-001-507-200 CH uTL 54.75
001 48999 AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-507-200 CH TOLL FEES 10.20
001 49017 AP 08/30/2019 QFFICE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLO 9-001-507-200 CH INTRNT ACCESS 115.61
001 49019 AP 08/30/2019 WILLIAM P DUTTOMN,DBA DUTTON TR 9-001-507-200 CH TREE RMVL 1,000.00
001 49033 AP 08/30/2019 FISHER, PATTERSON, SAYLER & SM 9-001-507-200 CH PROF SVC/DAVIS 1,499.50
001 49053 AP 08/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-507-200 CH JULY4 CLOSED 45.00
ool 49053 AP 08/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-507-200 CH AMND FIN STHMT 413.00
001 49063 AP 08/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-507-200 CH QTR2 FIN STHMT 413.00
001 49056 AP 08/30/2019 BRADLEY D. JANTZ 2-001-507-200 CH CO COUNSELOR 3,500.00
001 49084 AP 08/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (PSTG) 9-001-507-200 CH PSTG 806.20
ool 49085 AP 08/30/2019 MARION NATIONAL BANK 9-001-507-200 CH FEE/DIR DEP 15.00
oot 49086 AP 08B/30/2019 CITY OF MARION 9-001-507-200 CH UTL 3,334.35
001 49086 AP 08/30/2019 CITY OF MARION 9-001-507-200 CH/MUS UTL 50.00
001 49086 AP 08/30/2019 CITY OF MARION 9-001-507-200 CH/ANX UTL 424,28
001 49119 AP 08/30/2019 PEABODY HISTORICAL SQCIETY INC 9-001-507-200 CH RMB UTL 50.00
001 49134 AP 08/30/2019 RICOH USA, INC. 9.001-507-200 CH 6400 PRNT MTC 1,365.97
001 49142 AP 08/30/2019 SCKEDD 2-001-507-200 CH 2020 MEMBER 2,162.20
0ol 49145 AP 08/30/2019 SHRED-IT USA - 2-001-507-200 CH SHRED/4 105,67
001 49155 AP 08/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-507-200 CH LONG DIST 108.81
001 49155 AP 08/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-507-200 CH/EXT LONG DIST 10.12
001 49155 AP 08/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-507-200 CH/COMCOR LNG DST 1.02
001 49155 AP 08/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-507-200 CH/CRTSVC LNG DST 14.45




FMWARFNDR2
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS
FUND CHECK#
001 49168
001 49179
001 49179
001 49192
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 49002
001 49002
001 49034
001 49083
001 149094
001 149094
001 49094
001 49120
001 49125
001 48978
001 49012
001 49084
001 49101
001 49170
001 48984
001 48984
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 48999
001 49052
001 49052
001 49052
001 49083
601 49129
001 49129
001 49091
001 48968
001 48978
001 48984
001 48992
001 48992
001 48992
001 48993
001 48993
001 48993
001 48993

001

48993

AP
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AP
AP
AP
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AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
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AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

START DATE: 08/30/2019 END DATE:
SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

DATE VENDOR ACCOUNT#
08/30/2019 VERIZON 2-001-507-200
08/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-507-200
08/30/2019 WEBSTER AUTO SERVICE & SUPPLY 9-001-507-200
08/30/2019 YOUNG TERMITE/PEST CONTROL INC 9-001-507-200
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-507-300
08/30/201% CARD SERVICES 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 CARLSONS® GROCERY INC 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 CARLSONS' GROCERY INC 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 FLAMING'S PLUMBING, HEATING AN 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 MARION CO HIGHWAY DEPT. 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 9.001-507-300
08/30/2012 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 MARION COUNTY HARDWARE 9.001-507-300
08/30/2019 PITNEY BOWES INC 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 PUR-Q-ZONE INC 9-001-507-300
08/30/2019 AT&T 9-001-508-200
08/30/2019 COUNTRYSIDE FEED, LLC 9-001-508-200
08/7/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER {(PSTG) 9-001-508-200
08/30/2019 MIDWAY MOTORS 9-001-508-200
08/30/2019 VERIZON 9-001-508-200
08/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9.001.508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 HILLSBORO HARDWARE, INC 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 HILLSBORO HARDWARE, INC 9-001-508-201
08/30/2019 HILLSBORO HARDWARE, INC 9.001-508-201
08/30/2019 MARION CO HIGRWAY DEPT. 9-001-508-300
08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9-001-508-300
08/30/2019 QUILL CORPORATION 9.001-508-300
08/30/2019 MARION CO SHERIFF'S DEPT 9-001-622-200
08/30/2019 LAURA E ALLEN 2-001-529-200
08/30/2019 AT&T 9:001-529-200
08/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-529-200
08/30/2019 BOYER & PRICE LAW OFFICE P.A. 9-001-529-200
08/30/2019 BOYER & PRICE LAW OFFICE P.A. 9-001.529-200
08/30/2019 BOYER & PRICE LAW OFFICE P.A. 9-001-529-200
08/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200
08/30/2019 BROOKENS LAMW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200
08/30/2019 BROOKENS LAMW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200
08/30/20192 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-5629-200
08/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC 9-001-529-200

MARION COUNTY

WARRANT FUNDS DETAIL LISTING
08/30/2019

DES

CRIPTION
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PEST CNTRL
BOCC MTG SPLY
CORD PROTECTOR
CORD PROTECTOR
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CLN SPLY

BOCC MTG SPLY
BLEACH
FAUCET/PRTS
FUEL
HOSE/PRNR/BIT
BOLTS

BROOM/PIC HNGRS

POST MACH 1INK
CLN/MTC SPLY
PH CHG

BLDG LEASE
PSTG

12CHV BTTY/SVC
MOBILE PH

G PVC MAPS

G MLTI HAZZ BK
G KEMA CONF/RF
G CONF MEAL/RF
G CONF MEAL/RF
G CONF MEAL/RF
G CONF MEAL/RF
G CONF MEAL/RF
G FUEL

G CONF MEAL/RF

G CONF LDG/PRKNG

G PADLOCK/6
G TAPE

G PWR INVRT/LCK

FUEL

USB HUB/Z2
TONER/2
DONATION
ATTY FEES
PH CHG
WND ENV/1500
ATTY FEES
ATTY FEES
ATTY FEES
ATTY FEES
ATTY FEES
ATTY FEES
ATTY FEES
ATTY FEES
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AMOUNT

13:32:35
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TOTAL

105.90
44.96
45.40
60.00

8.26
44 .40
41.02
44,40 -
26.03

4.17

4.69

106.72

107.33
75.46

5.18
25.76

713.94

467.07
34.65

250,00

2.00
52.45
92.96

105.32

168.94

285.00

11.11
10.95
14.91
13.13
14.91
64,21
10.94

599.20

75.94
11.57

142.93

401.30
24.58

2567.98

1,012.50

210.00

171.55

147.329

378.20

383.81

379.05

573.75

112.50

112.50

93.75
135.00




FMWARFNDR2Z
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS
FUND CHECK#
001 48993
001 48993
001 48993
001 42020
001 49041
o001 49041
001 49047
001 49047
001 49053
001 49054
001 49054
001 49062
001 49066
001 49084
001 49098
001 49098
001 49098
001 49098
001 49098
001 49098
001 49135
001 49146
001 49165
001 49177
001 49182
001 49186
001 48984
001 48984
001 48963
001 48978
001 48983
001 48986
ool 48999
001 48999
001 49020
001 49053
001 49053
001 49063
001 49084
001 49086
001 49117
001 49155
001 49173
001 49192
001 49193
ool 49083
001 49002
001 49002
001 48974
001 49020
001 49042

001

49110

MARION COUNTY
WARRANT FUNDS DETAIL LISTING
START DATE: 08/30/2019 END DATE: 08/30/2019

SELECTED: AP(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)

DATE VENDOR ACCOUNTH# DESCRIPTION

JUD ATTY FEES
JUD ATTY FEES
JuD ATTY FEES
JUD AUG DATA SVC
JUD SHARED PH
JUD SHARED EXP

9-001-529-200
9-001-529-200
9-001-529-2006
9-001-529-200
9-.001.529-200
9-001-529-200

AP 08/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC
AP 08/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC
AP 08/30/2019 BROOKENS LAW OFFICE, LLC
AP 08/30/2019 EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS

AP 08/30/2019 GEARY CO DISTRICT COURT
AP 08/30/2019 GEARY CO DISTRICT COURT

8/28/19

13:32:35

Page 4

AMOUNT

TOTAL

577.
93.
93.

119.

127.

257.

50
75
75
95
81
50

62,64
74.45
67.50
281.95
72.13

AP 08/30/2019 JAN HELMER 9-.001-529-200 JUD RMB MILES

AP 08/30/2019 JAN HELMER 9-001-529-200 JUD RMB CC MAC/SPL
AP 08/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9-001-529-200 JUD AUGZ2 CLOSED
AP 08/30/2019 IMAGEQUEST 9-001-529-200 JUuD COPIER

AP (8/30/2019 IMAGEQUEST 9-001-529-200 JuD COPIER

AP 08/30/2019 KARSTETTER & BINA 9-001-529-200 Jub ATTY FEES

AP 08/30/2019 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTI 9-001-529-200 JuD COPIER

9-001-529-200 JuD PSTG
9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
9-001-529.200 JUD ATTY FEES
9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
9-001-529-200 JuD ATTY FEES
9-001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
9-001-529-200 JUD COFFEE
9-001.529-200 JUD ATTY FEES
9-001-529-200 JUD LONG DIST
9-001-529-200 JUD VOICE TEXT

AP 08/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (PSTG)
AP 08/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC

AP 08/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC

AP 08/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC

AP 08/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC

AP 08/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC

AP 08/30/2019 SETH MEYER LLC

AP 08/30/2019 ROASTER JOES, INC.

AP 08/30/2019 DONALD R SNAPP ATTY

AP 08/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS
AP 08/30/2019 VOICE TEXT COMMUNICATIONS
AP 08/30/2019 WEST PAYMENT CENTER 9-001-529-200 JUD SRCH/SEIZ

AP 08/30/2019 TY R. WHEELER 9.001-529-200 JUD ATTY FEES

AP 08/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 9-001-529-300 JUD NOTE CARD/500
AP 08/30/2019 BAKER BROTHERS PRINTING CO INC 2-001-529-300 JuD BLNK ENV/500

AP 08/30/2019 ADAMS JONES LAW FIRM, P.A. 9-001-530-200 PZ PRF SVC/DUNNEGAN
AP 08/30/2019 ATET 9-001-530-200 PZ PH CHG

AP 08/30/2019 ATMOS ENERGY 9-001-530-200 PZ UTL

AP 08/30/2019 BAUGHMAN COMPANY, PA 9-001-530-200 PZ PROF CNSLT SVC
AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001-530-200 PZ FP MGT CONF/350

AP 08/30/2019 CARD SERVICES 9-001.530-200 PZ FP MGT CONF/BHM

AP 08/30/2019 £AGLE COMMUNICATIONS 2-001-530-200 PZ INTRNT

AP 08/30/2019 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC ©-001-530-200 PZ USCELL CUP HRG
AP 08/30/20192 HOCH PUBLISHING CO INC 9:001-530-200 PZ EXPWND RES19-11
AP 08/30/2019 KS CO ASSOC MULTILINE POOL 9-001-530-200 PZ CLAIM DEDUCT
AP 08/30/2019 MARION CO TREASURER (PSTG) 9-001-530-200 PZ PSTG

AP 08/30/2019 CITY OF MARION 9-001-530-200 PZ UTL

AP 08/30/2019 PANZER CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC, PA 9-001-530-200 PZ BLDG RENT

AP 08B8/30/2019 TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-530-200 PZ LONG DIST

AP 08/30/2019 VERIZON 9-001-530-200 PZ MOBILE PH

AP 08/30/2019 YOUNG TERMITE/PEST CONTROL INC 9-001-530-200 PZ PEST CNTRL
AP 08/30/2019 360 DOCUMENT SQLUTIONS, LLC 9-001-530-200 PZ COPIER

AP 08/30/2019 MARION CO HIGHWAY DEPT. 2-001-530-300 PZ FUEL

AP 08B/30/2019 CARLSONS®™ GROCERY INC 9-001-532-200 MNCO EMP POP

AP 08/30/2019 CARLSONS' GROCERY INC 9-001-532-200 MNCO EMP POP

AP 08B/30/2019 ATET 9-001-536-400 CH/CHP UVERSE
AP 08/30/2019 EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS 9-001-536-400 CR/CMP INTRNT
AP 08/30/2019 LLOYD DAVIES,DBA GREAT PLAINS 9-001-536-400 CH/CHMP IT SVC
AP 08/30/2019 NETWORKS PLUS 9-001-536-400 CH/CHMP IT SVC

114,
67.
429,
300.
247.
150.
150.
315.
382.
38.
195,
15.
10,
896.
45,
165.
40.
55.
69.

62

2,200,
225.
225.

62.
124.
5,496.
1,864,
17.
219.
600,
11.
81.
47.
68.

71

7.
53.
96.

109
701
175

oo
62
05
00
50
00
00
00
50
50
00
13
09
oo
00
a5
26
00
30
.45
00
0o
oo
95
00
00
01
70
99
oo
56
62
00
67
.44
99
26
78
.95
.25
.00




FHWARFNDR2Z
RCURRY

TYPES OF CHECKS
FUND CHECK#
001 49167
001 49085
001 48978
001 48999
001 49014
001 49020
001 49020
001 49059
001 49059
001 49067
001 49084
001 49111
001 49111
0ol 49111
001 49111
001 49111
001 49111
001 49111
001 49169
001 49128
001 48983
001 48999
001 49015
001 49031
001 49070
001 49072
001 49072
001 49086
001 49143
001 49147
001 48985
001 48985
001 49029
001 49029
001 49151
ool 49151
001 49151